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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4987 General Bill, By Altman and Harrell
Similar (S 0980, H 4650)
Summary: Goldenrod designated Official State Wildflower
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 1-1-661 SO AS TO
DESIGNATE THE GOLDENROD, SOLIDAGO, AS THE OFFICIAL STATE WILDFLOWER.
04/02/02 House Introduced and read first time HJ-17
04/02/02 House Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-17
04/09/02 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Harrell
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